	9:59 POTOOOO PUELIC ACCESS SYSTEM ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SI		166	2
	(((H97000005547 9)))		
	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	FAX #: (904)922-400	01
)M :	EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY	ACCT#:	0724500032	55
	CONTACT: RAY STORMONT PHONE: (305)541-3694	FAX #: (305)541-37	70
		4 D FAX S \$70.00	- ТНЕ БУХ	
ΓE:	PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVE AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL E	PAGES OF THE I	DOCUMENT	
EN	TER 'M' FOR MENU. **			
	SELECTION AND <ck>: F1 Option Menu F2</ck>	NUM	Connect:	00:11:41

Correction4|8|97

JAPR -8 PH 1: 14 SECHE STATE

15:60 2661-80-8de

141922-3709

04/08/97 08:54 Florida Department p1 /1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

April 8, 1997

EMPIRE

MIAMI, FL

SUBJECT: SAVE LINER CORPORATION REF: W97000007890

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

THE LETTER L IS NOT LEGIBLE ANYWHERE IN THE DOCUMENT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6919.

Beth Register FAX Aud. #: H97000005547 Corporate Specialist Supervisor Letter Number: 297A00017447

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

20/10'd

EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT

· H9700000 554 7

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

SAVE LINER CORPORATION.

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida General Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: SAVE LINER CORPORATION.

The principal place of business of this corporation shall be: 4701 N.W 17th Ave Miami Fi 33142

ARTICLE II NATURE OF BUSINESS

This corporation may engage in or transact any of all lawful activities of business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida, or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III CAPITAL STOCK

The aggregate number of shares of stock and its par value that this corporation is 500 @ \$1.0 authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: FIVE HUNDRED @ \$1.00 (ONE DOLLAR)

ARTICLE IV TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

JOSE NAE 3899 NW 7TH ST. SUITE 203 MIAMI, FL 33126 (305) 541-3980

110700000CV7 20/20[•]d

EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT

97 APR -8 PH 1:14

SECRETAR STATE

H97000005547

ARTICLE V OFFICERS DIRECTORS

The name(s) and street address(es) of the initial officer(s) and directors(s), if any, who shall hold office the first year of the corporation's existence or until their successor(s) is(are) elected, is(are):

SULEIMAN A. AGWAH, PRESIDENT

4701 N.W 17th Ave Miami Fi 33142

ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to this articles of incorporation is(are):

SULEIMAN A. AGWAH

4701 N.W 17th Ave Miami Fi 33142

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this <u>3</u> day of <u>April</u>, 19 9.7

Signature(s) of Incorporator(s) <u>X Sulc. man A. A</u>GWAH

JOSE NAE 3899 NW 7TH ST. SUITE 203 MIAMI, FL 33126 (305) 541-3980

HOMMANNESUM CU120.9

TIN ETRRORPORATE KIT

25:60 2661-80-999

50.9 JOTO 2212

<u>CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING</u> <u>REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE</u>

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.325 Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is: <u>SAVE LINER CORPORATION</u>.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:	97 A
SULEIMAN A. AGWAH	PR -
	6 P
4701 N.W 17th Ave	PH 1: 14 SEE, FLOR
(P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE)	14 DRIDA
Miamı F1 33142	
(CITY/STATE/ZIP)	
SIGNATURE <u>X Suleinen</u> (Corporate Offi	<u>A·AG</u> WAH icer)
TITLE President	
DATE April 3, 1997	
HAVING BEEN NAMED TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE AE CORPORATION, AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY AGE THIS CAPACITY, AND I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF RELATIVE TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND DUTIES AND OBLIGATIONS OF SECTION 607.325 FLORIDA STATUTES. SIGNATURE X Successful (Registered Age	ALL STATUTES 1 ACCEPT THE A. <u>AGw</u> AH
IOSE NA E	

JOSE NAE 3899 NW 7TH ST. SUITE 203 MIAMI, FL 33126 (305) 541-3980

H97000005547	
<u> </u>	

TIN ETHHOMADO BAITHA